

DEADLLINE

Friday, May 6 11:59 PM AWARD PRESENTATION

PNANJ Somerset County Subchapter's 21st Anniversary Celebration

Friday, May 20, 2022 Somerville Elks Lodge 6:30PM- 11:00PM

Winners will be announced at the event

QUESTIONS?

PNANJSomerset@GMAIL.COM

PNANJ Somerset County Subchapter Scholarship & Nursing Excellence Committee

Co-Chairs: Meriam Canares Megan Chan

Advisor:

Hannie Rivero

Members:

Maria Teresa Domider Maria Cris Jusay Maria Socorro De Maio

Nellie Sun

Note: Members of the judging committee are not eligible for awards.

PNANJ Somerset County Subchapter Scholarship Awards 2022

www.pnanjsomerset.org/scholarship

PURPOSE

The Philippine Nurses Association of New Jersey (PNANJ) Somerset County Subchapter is offering \$1,000 scholarship awards to deserving students who resides in Somerset County and is pursuing an Associate's or Bachelor's degree in Nursing.

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

- Must be of Filipino descent and residing in Somerset County
- Must be currently admitted to a nationally accredited nursing program

Must have a GPA of 3.0 or higher

SUBMISSION REQUIREMENTS

Supporting documents required should address the above eligibility requirements. Entries that do not meet <u>all</u> eligibility requirements will be disqualified.

A complete nomination consists of:

- 1 A typed 250-word essay articulating:
 - How enrollment in a nursing program will benefit the nursing profession and PNANJ Somerset County Subchapter
 - o Description of professional goals in the next five years
 - How the scholarship would impact you
- Proof of admittance to a nationally accredited nursing program
- IMost recent transcript showing a GPA of 3.0 or higher
- Two letters of recommendation showcasing clinical excellence, good moral and conduct and impact to others
- I
 Résumé/Curriculum Vitae
- 1 Photo Release Consent Form
- T Recent color photo
- Y Attend the 2022 PNANJ Somerset County Subchapter Scholarship & Nursing Excellence Awards on May 20th 6:30pm to 11:00pm Somerville Elks | 375 Union Ave, Bridgewater, NJ 08807

AWARDEE REQUIREMENTS

Winners must submit a report of their academic progress at the end of the academic year to pnanjsomerset@gmail.com



PNANJ Somerset County Subchapter Scholarship Awards 2022

www.pnanjsomerset.org/scholarship

Full Na	ame:				
Email:		Mobile Number:			
Degree(s):		Anticipated Graduation Month/Year:			
College	e/Unive	ersity Name:			
Colleg	e/Unive	ersity Address:			
Schola	irship C	checklist:			
	Typed	250-word essay			
	0	How enrollment in a nursing program will benefit the nursing profession and PNANJ Somerset			
		County Subchapter			
	0	Description of Professional goals in the next five years			
	0	How scholarship would impact you			
	Proof of admittance to a nationally accredited nursing program				
	Most recent transcript showing a GPA of 3.0 or higher				
	\Box Two Letters of Recommendations: Letters showcasing clinical excellence, good moral/conduct, and				
	positiv	e impact to the lives of others from professors, employers, supervisors, dean, community leaders			
	who a	re unrelated to the candidate			
	Resume/Curriculum Vitae				
	Recent color photo				
	Photo Release Consent Form				
	Attend	the 2022 PNANJ Somerset County Subchapter Scholarship and Nursing Excellence Awards on			

May 20, 2022, at 6:30 PM at Somerville Elks | 375 Union Ave, Bridgewater, NJ 08807

Email completed forms to <u>PNANJSOMERSET@GMAIL.COM</u> **OR** Complete Online Form with your GMAIL Account via <u>www.tinyurl.com/PNANJSCScholarOnline</u>

Any questions or concerns? Email PNANJSOMERSET@GMAIL.COM

Deadline: Friday, May 6 at 11:59 PM



PNANJ Somerset County Subchapter

Photo Release Consent Form 2022

I authorize the PNANJ to publish the attached photograph.

I further consent that the attached photograph can be used by the PNANJ for:

- Publication
- As part of an exhibit
- As part of a visual presentation

I waive any right to compensation for the above uses. I hold the PNANJ harmless from and against any claim for injury or compensation resulting from the activities authorized by this agreement.

Furthermore, the photograph hereby submitted becomes property of the PNANJ, and I will not in any way claim or demand its return.

The term "photograph," as used in this agreement, shall mean still photography in any format.

Name (print legibly)

Signature

Date





PHILIPPINE NURSES ASSOCIATION OF NEW JERSEY PNANJ SOMERSET COUNTY SUBCHAPTER'S 2ND

NURSING EXCELLENCE & SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS

AWARDS | FUNDRAISING DINNER | NETWORKING | 50/50 RAFFLE |DANCING| CASH BAR

Hybrid event (in-person and virtual tickets available)

FRIDAY, MAY 20 | 6:30PM TO 11:00PM

SOMERVILLE ELKS LODGE 375 UNION AVE, BRIDGEWATER TOWNSHIP, NJ 08807 DRESSCODE: COCKTAIL ATTIRE

EVENT TICKET	SPONSORSHIP	SCHOLARSHIP	NURSING EXCELLENCE		
www.tinyurl.com/May20Awards	www.pnanjsomerset.org/sponsor	www.pnanjsomerset.org/scholarship	www.pnanjsomerset.org/nursingexcellence		
FOR MORE INFO <u>https://www.pnanjsomerset.org/event</u> QUESTIONS? EMAIL: PNANJSOMERSET@GMAIL.COM					